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30221A 601 Ridgewood Rd. ,Mplwd. $139,000 lF 

3022JA 601 Ridgewood Rd. ,Mplwd. $139,000 lF 
Corner Ridgewoorl Terr . 
Lot 162x140x140x162 Lot 161 Block 10-3 
Eng.Col.,fr,brk,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 V,220 amps 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,den,butler's pantry 
2nd-6-4 brs. ,3 baths,master w/stall;other w/s.o.t., 

libr.,sewing rm. w/blt-ins. 
3rd-l-br,lav,attic,closed stairs 
Bsmt:rec rm,toi,laund,out. ent. 
Steam:Oi,part A/C 
2-car garage,det,paved drive 
L-13,6 B-44 '80 Rate $8.52 Tax $4907.52 Poss.60 days 
o,a.a.Incl:all window treatments,w/w carpet (except 
in the apt),numerous blt-ins. Excl:chandelier in 
front vest. One of a kind home w/6 rm.dr's suite 
(or Mother/daughter quarters) w/ A/C on the 1st & 
4 rm.apt. above on the 2nd,adjoining the main hse. 
Lovely garden & patio.Owner not on prem.Key w/ L.R. 
Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr HS,Columbia HS,St.Joseph's 
Paro,Bus 31, Mplwd.RR St.Subject to errors & 
omissions. 

LR:D&H 762-7744 9004001/3004002 (CB 3-$55) 
Owner:John & Carlette Winslow,c/o L.R. 

INITI AL NEGOTIATIONS THRU LR 

Conv .601 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd. 11-3-2 lav.S brs . $139,000 



#8217--9/21/81 Under contract. 
#8257--1/4/82 Sale fell thru. Relisted 



30221 60 1 Ridgewood i{ti . , ~1p I wd . $l39 ,000 lY 

30221 601 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd. $139,000 lF 
Corner Rid gewoo d Terr. 
Lot 162xl40xl40xl62 Lot 161 Block 10-3 
Eng.Col.,fr,brk ,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 V,220 amps 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,den,butler's pantry 
2nd-6-4 brs. ,3 baths,master w/stall;other w/s.o.t., 

libr.,sewing rm. w/blt-ins. 
3rd-l-br,lav,attic,closed stairs 
Bsmt:rec rm,toi,laund,out. ent. 
Steam:Oi,part A/C 
2-car garage,det,paved drive 
L-13,6 B-44 '80 Rate $8.52 Tax $4907.52 Poss.60 
days. Incl:all window treatments,w/w carpet (except 
in the apt),numerous blt-ins. Excl:chandelier in 
front vest. One of a kind home w/6 rm.dr's suite 
(or Mother / daughter quarters) w/ A/C on the 1st & 
4 rm.apt. above on the 2nd,adjoining the main hse. 
Lovely garden & patio.Owner not on prem.Key w/ L.R. 
Jefferson GS,~plwd.Jr HS,Columbia HS,St.Joseph's 
Paro,Bus 31, Mp1wd.RR St.Subject to errors & 
omissions. 

LR:D&H 762-7744 3004001/9004001 (CB 3-~ FF) 
Owner:John & Car1ette I.Jinslow,c/o L.R. 

INITIAL KEGOTIATIONS THRU LR 

Conv.601 Ridge'\vood Rd. ,Mphvd. 11-3-2 lav.5 brs.$139,000 



#8155--4/27/81 Variance franted to allow expansion of 
exxsting non-conforming apt to include Dr's office .Town hse 
apt possibility . Could support main house. ~ 
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28065A 601 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd 

28065A 601 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd $139,000. lF 
Cor. Ridgewood Ter. 
Lot 162xl40xl40xl62 Lot 161 Blk 10-3 
Eng. Col. ,fr,brk,comp rf,all es/scrs,220 VS,200 amps 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,den,butler's pantry 
2nd-6-4 brs,3 baths,M.w/stall,o.w/s.o.t,library, 

sewing rm w/blt-ins 
3rd-l-br,lav,attic,closed stairs 
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out.ent. 
ST:Oil Part a/c. 
2-car det.garage, paved drive 
L-13.6 B-44.0 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $4907.52 Poss:30 day! 
o.a.a . . Incl: all window treatment, w/w carpet (ex­
cept in the apt),numerous blt-ins. Excl: chand.in 
front vestibule. One of a kind home w/6 rm Dr's 
suite (or mother/daughter quarters) w/a/c on the 1st 
& 4 rm apt above on the 2nd, adjoining the main hse. 
Lovely garden & patio. INITIAL NEGO. THRU L.R. 
Owner not on prem. Key w/L.R. Jefferson GS, Mplwd Jr, 
Columbia HS, St.Joseph's Para. ,bus 31, Mplwd RR Sta. 
Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:D&H 762-7744 9004000/3004001 (6-50-50) 
Owners:John & Carlette Winslow, c/o L.R. 

Conv.601 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd 11-3-2-lav 5 brs.$139,000 
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28065 601 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd 

28065 601 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd $139,000. lF 
Cor. Ridgewood Ter • 
Lot 162xl40xl40xl62 Lot 161 Blk 10-3 
Eng . Col. ,fr,brk,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS ,200 amps 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,den,butler's pantry 
2nd-6-4 brs,3 baths,M.w/stall,o.w/s.o.t,library, 
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